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1 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

3 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

1 No. CASTANEA sativa 18-20cm girth

1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

3 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

3 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

1 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

2 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

1 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

3 No. QUERCUS ilex 20-25cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria 'Majestica' 16-18cm girth

1 No. CASTANEA sativa 18-20cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

4 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

1 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

3 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

3 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria 'Majestica' 16-18cm girth

1 No. CASTANEA sativa 18-20cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth
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KEY PLAN

Refer to drawing RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-010 for associated 
plant schedules 

Mast

2 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. FAGUS sylvatica 'Purpurea'  20-25cm girth

1 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER pseudoplatanus 18-20cm girth 2 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

1 No. TILIA cordata 20-25cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

4 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

1 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

2 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

1 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS sylvestris 18-20cm girth

1 No. MALUS trilobata 18-20cm girth

2 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

3 No. PINUS sylvestris 14-16cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. CARPINUS betulus 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

1 No. PYRUS calleryana 'Chanticleer' 18-20cm girth

3 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

1 No. BETULA pendula 20-25cm girth

2 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

3 No. QUERCUS robur 20-25cm girth

1 No. PRUNUS avium 18-20cm girth

3 No. ULMUS 'New Horizon'  20-25cm girth

2 No. ACER campestre 20-25cm girth

1 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

3 No. FAGUS sylvatica 20-25cm girth

2 No. POPULUS nigra 20-25cm girth

1 No. SORBUS aria  18-20cm girth

2 No. ACER platanoides 20-25cm girth

2 No. CRATAEGUS monogyna 18-20cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

1 No. AESCULUS hippocastanum 20-25cm girth

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Indicative layout shown. To be designed by 
play specialist and coodinated with Arun District 
Council through conditions)

Infrastructure reserved matters 
application boundary

Woodland structure planting

Native hedge

Native scrub

Proposed trees

Vegetation to be removed
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Existing vegetation to be retained
(Refer to arboriculturists AIA)

Long grass

Play area ornamental planting

Short grass

Compacted hoggin 2m wide footpath

Timber seat

Timber bench

Hibernacular (ecological feature)

Log pile (ecological feature)Logs

Hib

Waste bin

Location of sensory trail stations 
(to be made of timber / natural materials offering 
a range of sensory experiences and challenges)

Wildflower meadow (dry)

Cleft chestnut post and 2 rails 
fence 1.2m high

Steel wire mesh security 
fence in green 1.8m high

Extent of equipped and natural play area 
(Refer to RMIN-XX-DR-L-P-017 for further 
information on play provision)
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